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‘ Zoning Table - Village of Ridgefield Park Zoning Table - Borough of Bogota
l - Zone: I-3 Light Industrial / Commerical Recreation District Zone: PD1 Planned Development
1L — Bulk Requirements Required (Wholesale Retail) Existing Proposed Complies Bulk Requirements R(T'qw:je.d (W:otjllesl»ale Retfa||I1) EX|st|ng. Proposed Complies
— p du As listed in Chapter 96 Schedule| Commercial | Warehouse/ Proposed Use As listed in Sc 1edute 2_1 of the Commer.aal V\/.are'hou'se/ Yes
w2 o == roposed Use 3 of the Ordinance Recreation Distribution Yes Bogota Zoning Ordinance Recreation Distribution
I e Min. Lot Area 40[000 SF 246,480 SF 216,384 SF Yes Mln Lot Area 2 AC 6.0 AC 5.3 AC Yes
_— Min. Lot Width 150 FT 405 FT 445 FT Yes Min. Lot Width 200 FT 763 FT 763FT Yes
| g - Min. Lot Depth 200 FT 511 FT 435 FT Yes In. Lot Dept 200 FT 360 FT 316 FT Yes
— Min. Front Yard 50 FT 22.7 FT 10.5FT No*
_ — Min. Front Yard 20 FT N/A OFT No Min. Side Yard 40 FT 198 FT 389 FT No
- — Min. Rear Yard 40 FT 77.8 FT 75 FT Yes
Min. Side Yard 25 FT N/A 25.3FT Yes Max. Building Height 4 Stories / 50 FT <40 FT <40 FT Yes
Min. Rear Yard _ 25 FT N/A 75 FT Yes Max. Building Coverage 40% 17.8% 41.7% No
Max. Building Height 40 FT N/A <40FT Yes Max. Impervious Coverage 60% 51.5% 83.2% No
Max. Building Coverage 30% N/A 49.7% No Floor Area Ratio 0.4 0.18 0.42 No
Max. Impervious Coverage 60% 3.4% 85.0% No
Off-Street Parking Standards Required Provided Complies
i - : - Office: 1 space / 250 SF GFA (8,000 SF office area) 32 spaces 160 spaces VES
Off-Street Parking Standards Required Provided Complies Light manufacturing: 1 space / 800 SF GFA (96,600 SF) 121 spaces P
Office: 1 space / 250 SF GFA (8,000 SF office area) 32 spaces 108 spaces N
Warehouse/distribution: 1 space / 1,000 SF GFA (107,575 SF) 108 spaces P ° * Denotes existing honconformance
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